

04/05/2022

Present: Petitioner No.1A in person.
 Respondent no.2 in person.
 Law intern of counsel for respondent no.3.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for respondent's evidence on **15.09.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 04/05/2022